
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12855 12537 12234 12026 11810 11630 11458 11296 11151 11078 11036 11048 11191 11340 11190 11220 11707 12813 13562 14059 14480 14854 15063 15140 322,959
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 853

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1 (mfo) 109 132 168 201 242 242 242 242 241 241 140 253 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,249
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 216 202 196 192 187 191 184 192 197 192 184 208 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,113
KLPPGT14  (DF) 219 219 219 219 219 216 202 196 192 187 191 184 192 197 192 184 208 219 219 219 203 203 203 203 4,889
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 159 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
PAKABK1A 112 103 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 109 113 114 115 114 2,587
PAKABK1B 112 103 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 109 113 114 115 114 2,587
PAKABK2A 112 103 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 108 113 114 115 114 2,586
PAKABK2B 112 103 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 113 108 113 114 115 114 2,586
PAKABK4A 115 106 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 117 112 117 117 119 118 2,687
PAKABK4B 115 106 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 117 112 117 117 119 118 2,687
PGLAGT12 360 360 353 360 327 299 276 263 255 246 254 241 255 264 255 242 285 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,991
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 106 95 100 107 124 114 2,451
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 106 95 100 107 124 114 2,451
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 178 137 130 134 130 137 180 137 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,859
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 178 137 130 132 130 137 180 137 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,858
SGB3GT33 213 171 128 169 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,261
SGRIGT13 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 159 163 130 151 164 186 175 3,547
SGRIGT22 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 159 162 130 151 164 185 175 3,540
SGRIGT23 97 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 144 153 90 133 157 187 175 2,954
SKSPBK1 350 321 290 319 270 249 231 223 216 210 215 210 216 222 216 210 238 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,403
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 328 297 271 258 248 240 248 233 248 258 248 233 282 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,806
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 328 297 271 258 248 240 248 232 248 258 248 233 282 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,806
TJGSBK2A (DF) 347 347 337 347 314 283 257 244 234 225 233 219 235 244 235 219 268 328 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,626
TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 336 347 314 282 257 243 234 225 233 219 235 244 234 219 268 328 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,623
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
PGLAGT11 360 360 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,080
GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
PLPSGT12 216 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 3,240
SGB3GT31 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
SGRIGT12  (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 205 205 205 205 205 3,075
SGRIGT21 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205 205 205 205 205 205 3,075
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2,927
KLPPGT15  (DF) 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 2,639
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 155 187 175 1,648
PDPSGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490
SRDGGT1 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 74 523
SRDGGT2 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 75 74 523
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 47 906
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 47 298
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 46 297
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 305
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 85 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1043 1181 1305 1186 1443 1623 1795 1957 2101 2174 2142 2216 2100 1951 2101 2277 1790 1044 1008 1243 1023 998 957 1030 32,234

TOTAL GEN 12793 12475 12172 11964 11748 11568 11396 11234 11089 11016 10974 10986 11129 11278 11128 11158 11645 12751 13500 13997 14418 14792 15001 15078 321,506

07-Jun-12
Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 15034 14799 14696 14923 15196 15469 15457 15473 15483 15433 15070 14503 13924 13608 13604 14266 14531 14499 14385 14216 13923 13757 13592 13299 322,959
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 853

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,249
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,113
KLPPGT14  (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 4,889
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,863
PAKABK1A 115 113 112 114 114 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 112 106 105 105 2,587
PAKABK1B 115 113 112 114 114 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 112 106 105 105 2,587
PAKABK2A 115 113 112 114 114 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 112 106 105 105 2,586
PAKABK2B 115 113 112 114 114 115 115 115 115 114 115 113 102 100 100 112 113 113 114 112 112 106 105 105 2,586
PAKABK4A 119 117 116 118 119 119 119 119 119 118 119 117 105 105 105 115 117 117 118 116 116 109 108 109 2,687
PAKABK4B 119 117 116 118 119 119 119 119 119 118 119 117 105 105 105 115 117 117 118 116 116 109 108 109 2,687
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 324 323 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,991
PGPSBK3A 121 103 96 114 117 121 119 121 121 117 118 100 95 95 95 95 100 100 114 95 96 95 95 95 2,451
PGPSBK3B 121 103 95 114 117 121 119 121 121 117 118 100 95 95 95 95 100 100 114 95 96 95 95 95 2,451
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,859
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,858
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 154 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 188 184 189 4,261
SGRIGT13 182 158 144 174 179 183 181 182 182 176 179 152 130 130 130 133 152 151 175 144 146 130 130 130 3,547
SGRIGT22 181 158 144 174 179 181 179 181 181 176 177 152 130 130 130 132 151 151 174 144 146 130 130 130 3,540
SGRIGT23 182 143 117 174 179 183 181 183 183 178 179 135 90 90 90 96 133 133 175 117 121 90 90 90 2,954
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 308 268 267 350 350 350 350 350 350 337 332 337 7,403
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 322 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,806
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 322 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,806
TJGSBK2A (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 310 310 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,626
TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 310 308 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,623
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 324 323 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,080
GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 3,240
SGB3GT31 (DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,000
SGRIGT12  (DF) 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 3,075
SGRIGT21 (DF) 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 205 3,075
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 154 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 188 183 189 2,927
KLPPGT15  (DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 0 0 0 2,639
SGRIGT11 182 143 117 174 179 183 181 183 183 178 179 132 90 90 90 96 133 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,648
PDPSGT1 (DF) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
SRDGGT1 (DF) 75 74 73 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 523
SRDGGT2 (DF) 75 74 73 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 523
SRDGGT5 (DF) 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 69 84 84 84 84 84 75 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 906
TMGR 2 30 0 0 0 69 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298
TMGR 3 30 0 0 0 67 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 297
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 103 108 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 102 107 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 305
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 65 10 10 10 10 70 55 10 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 75 20 20 20 20 95 79 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 981 1048 1151 924 954 981 993 977 967 1017 912 995 1474 1790 1799 1237 972 1004 901 1070 1060 1226 1185 1162 32,234

TOTAL GEN 14977 14742 14639 14866 15139 15412 15400 15416 15426 15376 15013 14446 13867 13551 13542 14204 14469 14437 14323 14154 13861 13695 13530 13237 321,506




